UNOFFICIAL COPY

		Doc#: 1522449148 Fee: \$46.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Kevin Trabaris, Esq. 312-667-1354 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Cook Co	unty Recorder of D /12/2015 11:04 AM	eeds Pg: 1 of 5
ktrabaris@llflegal.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Latimer LeVay Fyock LLC 55 W. Monroe Street, Suite 1100	7			
Chicago, Illine's (9603				
	THE A	BOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one of name (1a or 1b) (use expanse will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blant, check here and	act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevia provide the Individual Debtor information in iter	te any part of the Debtor	's name): if any nad of the	Individual Deblors
18. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6454 Northwest Highway L.C.			·····	
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
1c. Mailing address 324 West Touhy Avenue	CITY Park Ridge	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use ex	act, fill nome, do not omit, modify, or abbreviat	e any part of the Debtor	s name); if any part of the	USA Individual Debtor's
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide the naividual Debtor information in item	n 10 of the Financing St	atement Addendum (Form	UCC1Ad)
OR 2b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	LADOTIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	Toursey.
	46	RODINO	AVE LANGE (SMILLINE(S)	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	R SECURED PARTY) Provide only one Sec .re	ed P: ty name (3a or 3b		
The Northern Trust Company				
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	HOITIDO	ODITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
3c. MAILING ADDRESS 50 South LaSalle	Chicago	STA TE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:	Chicago	IL	606)3	USA
ALL ASSETS AND ALL PERSONAL PROPERT DESCRIBED IN EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERE PROCEEDS OF THE COLLATERAL ARE ALS	ETO AND MADE A PART HE	WNED BY DEI EREOF (THE "	BTOR AND MOI COLLA TERAL'	RE FULLY ').
Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box: Collateral is held in a Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check <u>only</u> one box:	Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)		ed by a Decedent's Person	
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction	on A Debtor is a Transmitting Utility	6b. Check only if Agricultu	applicable and check <u>only</u> ral Lien	
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor				nsee/Licensor
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Cook County- FILE NO. 56002-04				
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (For	= UCC1 /Par R4/20/41 Internation	onal Association of	Commercial Adminis	strators (IACA)

1522449148 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6454 Northwest Highway LLC OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NA. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIALIS THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) on 2 and additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Dibtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME SUFFIX INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE 10c. MAILING ADDRESS ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX FIRST PERSONAL NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME COUNTRY POSTAL CODE 11c. MAILING ADDRESS 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): Office 13. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers as-extracted collaterat is filted as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): See Attached Exhibit "B" 17. MISCELLANEOUS:

1522449148 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Debtor:

6454 Northwest Highway LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

Secured Party:

The Northern Trust Company

All of Debtor's right, title and interest in and to the real property located in the State of Illinois described in **Exhibit B** attached hereto and by this reference incorporated herein, including all improvements now and hereafter located thereon, TOGETHER WITH THE FOLLOWING:

- (a) all rents, issues, profits, royalties and income with respect to the said real estate and improvements and other benefits derived therefrom, subject to the right, power and authority given to Debtor to collect and apply same; and
- (b) all right, title and interest of Debtor in and to all leases or subleases covering the said real estate and improvements or any portion thereof now or hereafter existing or entered into, and all right, title and interest of Debtor thereunder, including all cash or security deposits, advance rentals, and deposits or payments of similar patter; and
- (c) all privileges, reservations, allowances, hereditaments and appurtenances belonging or pertaining to the said real estate and improvements and all rights and estates in reversion or remainder and all other interests, estates or other claims, noth in law and in equity, which Debtor now has or may hereafter acquire in the said real estate and improvements; and
- (d) all easements, rights-of-way and rights used in connection with the said real estate and improvements or as a means of ingress and egress thereto, and all tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereof and thereto, and all water rights and shrives of stock evidencing the same; and
- (e) all right, title and interest of Debtor, now owned or hereafter acquired, in and to any land lying within the right-of-way of any street, open or proposed, adjoining the said real estate and improvements, and any and all sidewalks, alleys and strips and go. of land adjacent to or used in connection with the said real estate and improvements; and
- (f) any and all buildings and improvements now or hereafter erected on the said real estate, including all the fixtures, attachments, appliances, equipment, machinery, and other acticles attached to said buildings and improvements; and
- (g) all materials intended for construction, reconstruction, alteration and repairs of the said real estate and improvements, all of which materials shall be deemed to be included within the said real estate and improvements immediately upon the delivery thereof to the said real estate; and
- (h) all fixtures now or hereafter owned by Debtor and attached to or contained in and used in connection with the said real estate and improvements, including all machinery, motors, elevators, fittings, radiators, awnings, shades, screens, and all plumbing, heating, lighting, ventilating, refrigerating, incinerating, air conditioning and sprinkler equipment and fixtures and appurtenances thereto; and all items of furniture, furnishings, equipment and personal property owned by Debtor and used or useful in the operation of the said real estate and improvements; and all renewals, substitutions and replacements for any or all of the foregoing, and all proceeds therefrom, whether or not the same are or shall be attached to the said real estate and improvements in any manner; it being mutually agreed, intended and

UNOFFICIAL COPY

declared that all the aforesaid property owned by Debtor and placed by it on and in the said real estate and improvements shall, so far as permitted by law, be deemed to form a part and parcel of the real estate and for the purpose of the Mortgage to be real estate and covered by the Mortgage; and as to any of the aforesaid property which does not so form a part and parcel of the real estate or does not constitute a "fixture" (as such term is defined in the Uniform Commercial Code of Illinois), the Mortgage is deemed to be a security agreement under the Uniform Commercial Code of Illinois for the purpose of creating hereby a security interest in such property, which Debtor as debtor hereby grants to Secured Party as secured party; and

- all the estate, interest, right, title, other claim or demand, including claims or demands with respect to any proceeds of insurance related thereto, which Debtor now has or may hereafter acquire in the said real estate and improvements or personal property and any and all awards made for the taking by eminent domain, or by any proceeding or purchase in lieu thereof, of the whole or any part of the said real estate and inprovements or personal property, including any awards resulting from a change of grade of streets and awa: ds for severance damages;
 - (j) without liviting (a)-(i), all proceeds and products of the foregoing.

1522449148 Page: 5 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B-LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 8 AND LOT 9 IN DR. FRANK S. ABY'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 8 EXCEPT THAT PART LYING NORTHWEST OF A LINE PARALLEL OF THE NORTHWEST LINE OF SAID LOT 8 AND 300 FEET SOUTHEAST OF THE NORTHERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 8 OF THE SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE EAST HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST OUARTER OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

own A. 25-048

October County Clarks Office Commonly Known As: 6454 N. Northwest Highway, Chicago, Illinois (2006)

P.I.N.: 09-36-425-048